A: No.1 Binhe Nan Road, Baoji 721004, Shaanxi, P.R.China
Tel: +86 917 3652001 Fax: +86 917 3652001
Email: kenny@sierelectro.com Web: www.sierelectro.com
Rev.:1.2 Dec. 21,20201
SPT91L L-Air Differential Pressure Transmitter
Features
 Full aluminum construction, compact size, easy installation
 Low pressure ±1mbar range available

**Longer tube is higher pressure side
Electric Connection
Order Guide
SPT9L L-Air Differential Pressure Transmitter
Range -1…0～0.001…1bar
0~Xbar All standard pressure units available
Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
J 0～5VDC
V1 0.5~4.5V(5V supply)
V 0～10VDC
R4 4~20mA+RS485
Code Displayer
LCD With LCD displayer
SPT91L [0～0.001]bar E LCD the whole spec
If you have any special requirement, please feel free to contact our company. We can do customized design.
Wire color 2-wire 3-wire
Red （+V） （+V）
Green （+OUT） （+OUT）
Black Null （GND）
	SPT91L L-Air Differential Pressure Transmitter
	Features
	Introduction
	Specification
	Outline Construction（Unit: mm）
	Electric Connection
	Wire color
	2-wire
	3-wire
	Red
	（+V）
	（+V）
	Green
	（+OUT）
	（+OUT）
	  Black
	Null
	（GND）
	SPT9L
	L-Air Differential Pressure Transmitter
	Range
	-1…0～0.001…1bar
	0~Xbar
	All standard pressure units available
	Code
	Output signal
	E
	4～20mADC
	J
	0～5VDC
	V1
	0.5~4.5V(5V supply)
	V
	0～10VDC
	R4
	4~20mA+RS485